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ILS V RWY 9R (CONVERGING)

 ILS V RWY 9R (CONVERGING)
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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 72).

VGSI and ILS glidepath not coincident

RADAR required.

667 (700-1   )

airway radials 129 CW 177.

Procedure NA for arrival on MXE VORTAC

I-PHL  15.7

MXE  8.6

BWINE INT
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REIL Rwys 9L and 35

HIRL all Rwys

TDZ/CL Rwy 9R

VORTAC and hold.  

climbing right turn to 3000 direct OOD

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 900 then 

S-ILS 9R all Cats visibility to 1    SM.
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